Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 152
Lea County, New Mexico

489 4.89 3/4 1.31 6.42 6.42
1012 5.23 1 1.75 9.15 15.57
1500 4.88 3/4 1.31 6.41 21.98
2019 5.19 3/4 1.31 6.81 28.79
2522 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 39.79
3025 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 48.59
3528 5.03 11/2 2.63 13.20 61.80
4032 5.04 11/2 2.63 13.23 75.03
4220 1.88 1 1.75 3.29 78.32

BRANDI CLEVENGER
NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
Comm. Exp. 08-28-2002

M A a2 A A a e e e e 0 0 ae 0o oo oo

o

Ve e o o o o o




